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Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences 

College of Medicine 

List of Departments 

01 Department of Public Health and Medicine 

02 Department of Nursing 

03 Department of Physical Therapy 

04 Department of Pharmacy 

05 Department of Optometry 

06 Department of Applied Medical Sciences 

 

 

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine and Animal Sciences 

College of Veterinary Medicine 

 List of Departments 

 01 Department of Animal Health and Medicine 
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International Degrees - College of Medicine 

Directory of Fee Structure (Indian Students) 

SMINT001 Doctor of Medicine - MD                                                                                              

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration (Integrated Dual Degree/MHA) 

SMINT002 Doctor of Dental Medicine - DMD                                                                              

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration (Integrated Dual Degree/ MPH) 

SMINT003 Doctor of Physical Therapy - DPT                                                                                

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration (Integrated Dual Degree/ MPH) 

SMINT004 Doctor of Optometry - OD                                                                                           

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration (Integrated Dual Degree/ MPH) 

SMINT005 Doctor of Pharmacy – PharmD                                                                                     

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration (Integrated Dual Degree/ MPH) 

SMINT006 Doctor of Diabetology – DiabMD                                                                                     

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT007 Doctor of Dermatology – DermMD                                                                                  

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT008 Doctor of Nutrition and Dietetics – NutrDietMD                                                            

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT009 Doctor of Anesthesia – AnesthMD                                                                                 

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT010 Doctor of Forensic Science – ForenSciMD                                                                    

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT011 Doctor of Psychology – PsychMD                                                                                  

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT012 Doctor of Neurology – NeuroMD                                                                                  

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT014 Doctor of Paedology – PaedoMD                                                                                   

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT015 Doctor of Cardiology – CardioMD                                                                                  

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SMINT016 Doctor of Oncology – OncoMD                                                                                    

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 
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SMINT017 Master of Chirurgiae - MCh (General Surgery)                                                           

Rs.2,50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SMINT018 Bachelor of Science in Nursing - BSN                                                                         

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SMINT019 Master of Science in Nursing - MSN                                                                          

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMINT020 Doctor of Nursing Practice – DNP                                                                               

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Three to Five Years Course Duration (Integrated/BSN/MSN) 

SMINT021 Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Science - BMLS                                                          

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SMINT022 Master of Medical Laboratory Science – MMLS                                                        

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMINT023 Diplomate of National Board in Cardiology - DNB (Cardiology)                                

Rs.2,50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SMINT024 Master of Health Administration - MHA                                                                       

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration (Integrated/MD) 

SMINT025 Master of Public Health - MPH                                                                                     

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration (Integrated/DMD/DPT/OD/PharmD) 

SMINT026 Bachelor of Science in International Nursing - BS (Hons) International Nursing 

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SMINT027 Master of Science in International Nursing - MS (Hons) International Nursing 

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMINT028 Associate Degree in Nursing (ADN)                                                                                 

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMINT029 Associate of Science in Nursing (ASN)                                                                                

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMINT030 Associate of Applied Science in Nursing (AASN)                                                              

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Six Months Course Duration 

SMINT031 Master of Nursing Administration – MNA                                                                            

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration (Integrated/BSN) 

 

Note: NEET Score is not mandatory for admission in the above courses. 
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Indian National Degrees - College of Medicine 

Directory of Fee Structure (Indian Students) 

SM001 Bachelor of Medicine, Bachelor of Surgery – MBBS                                                         

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Five Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM002 Bachelor of Dental Surgery – BDS                                                                                    

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Five Years Course Duration 

SM003 Bachelor of Physiotherapy – BPT                                                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM004 Bachelor of Optometry - B.Optom                                                                                               

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM005 Bachelor of Pharmacy - B.Pharm                                                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM006 Bachelor of Science in Nursing - B.Sc Nursing                                                                        

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM007 Master of Science in Nursing - M.Sc Nursing                                                                          

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM008 Diploma in General Nursing and Midwifery – GNM                                                            

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM009 Diploma in Auxiliary Nursing and Midwifery – ANM                                                           

Rs.25,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM010 Post Basic Bachelor of Science in Nursing - PB B.Sc Nursing                                              

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM011 Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Technology – BMLT                                                         

Rs.50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM012 Master of Medical Laboratory Technology – MMLT                                                         

Rs.50,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM014 Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology – DMLT                                                           

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM015 Master of Dental Surgery – MDS                                                                                      

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM016 Master of Physiotherapy – MPT                                                                                              

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 
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SM017 Master of Optometry - M.Optom                                                                                            

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM018 Master of Pharmacy - M.Pharm                                                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM019 Master of General Surgery - MS (General Surgery)                                                          

Rs.1,50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM020 Master of Public Administration – MPA                                                                           

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration (Integrated/Bachelor/Master) 

SM021 Master of Philosophy in Nursing - M.Phil Nursing                                                               

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM022 Master of Science in Nursing (By Research) - MS (By Research)                                            

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM023 Bachelor of Occupational Therapy – BOT                                                                            

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM024 Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Sports Therapy and Rehabilitation - BSc (Hons)        

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM025 Master of Science in Physiotherapy - MSc Physiotherapy                                                     

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM026 Master of Physiotherapy in Sports Physiotherapy - MPT Sports Physiotherapy         

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM027 Doctor of Medicine in Physiotherapy - MD (Physiotherapy)                                               

Rs.1,50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM028 Master of Physiotherapy in Neurology - MPT Neurology                                                  

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM029 Master of Science (Hons) in Advanced Physiotherapy Practices - MSc (Hons)         

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM030 Master of Science (By Research) in Physiotherapy - MS (By Research) in Physiotherapy 

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM031 Diploma in Physiotherapy – PT                                                                                               

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM032 Bachelor of Pharmacy in Honors - B.Pharm (Hons)                                                            

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM033 Bachelor of Technology in Pharmacy - B.Tech (Pharmacy)                                                   

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 
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SM034 Bachelor of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutical Chemistry - B.Pharm (Pharm Chemistry)  

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM035 Bachelor of Science in Pharmacology - BS (Pharmacology)                                                 

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM036 Dual Degree in Pharmacy - B.Pharm + MBA                                                                            

Rs.75,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

SM037 Master of Pharmacy - M.Pharm                                                                                          

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM038 Master of Technology in Pharmacy - M.Tech (Pharmacy)                                                            

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM039 Master of Pharmacy in Honors - M.Pharm (Hons)                                                              

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM040 Master of Pharmacy in Clinical Pharmacy - M.Pharm (Clinical Pharmacy)               

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM041 Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutical Chemistry - M.Pharm (Pharm Chemistry)    

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM042 Master of Pharmacy in Industrial Pharmacy - M.Pharm (Industrial Pharmacy)          

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM043 Master of Pharmacy in Medicinal Chemistry - M.Pharm (Medicinal Chemistry)       

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM044 Master of Pharmacy in Drug Discovery & Development - M.Pharm (Drug Discovery) 

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM045 Master of Pharmacy in Biotechnology - M.Pharm (Biotechnology)                                      

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM046 Master of Science in Pharmacology - MS (Pharmacology)                                                      

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM047 Master of Science in Pharmacy (By Research) - MS (By Research) in Pharmacy                    

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM048 Diploma in Pharmacy - D.Pharm                                                                                            

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM049 Diploma in Pharmaceutical Marketing - D.Pharm (Marketing)                                               

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM050 Bachelor of Pharmacy in Honors - B.Pharm (Hons)                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 
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SM051 Bachelor of Science in Optometry - BS (Optometry)                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM052 Bachelor of Science in Vision Science - BS (Vision Science)                                                  

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM053 Bachelor of Optometry in Honors - BS (Hons) in Optometry                                                

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Four Years Six Months Course Duration 

SM054 Master of Optometry - M.Optom                                                                                                

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM055 Master of Surgery in Ophthalmology - MS in Ophthalmology                                               

Rs.1,50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM056 Master of Technology in Optometry - M.Tech (Optometry)                                                      

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM057 Master of Science in Optometry - MS (Optometry)                                                                       

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM058 Master of Science in Vision Science - MS (Vision Science)                                                      

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM059 Master of Optometry in Honors - MS (Hons) in Optometry                                                  

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM060 Master of Science in Optometry (By Research) - MS (By Research) in Optometry                    

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM061 Diploma in Optometry - D.Optom                                                                                                

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM062 Diploma in Ophthalmic Technology - D.Ophtho Tech                                                                

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM063 Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and Dietetics                                                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM064 Bachelor of Science in Forensic Science                                                                                    

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM065 Bachelor of Science in Medical Genetics                                                                                   

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM066 Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Science                                                                                

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM067 Bachelor of Science in Health Science                                                                                       

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 
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SM068 Bachelor of Science in Applied Medical Science                                                                     

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM069 Bachelor of Science in Radio-imaging Technology                                                                  

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM070 Bachelor of Science in Cardiovascular Technology                                                                  

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM071 Bachelor of Science in Neuro-physiology Technology                                                                

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM072 Bachelor of Science in Renal Dialysis                                                                                      

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM073 Bachelor of Science in Operation Theatre Technology                                                              

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM074 Bachelor of Science in Anesthesia Technology                                                                        

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM075 Bachelor of Science in Radiotherapy Technology                                                                    

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM076 Bachelor of Science in Reproductive and Sexual Medicine                                                       

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM077 Bachelor of Science in Clinical Psychology                                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM078 Bachelor of Science in Emergency Medicine Technology                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM079 Bachelor of Science in Medical Sociology                                                                                

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM080 Bachelor of Science in Bio-informatics                                                                                               

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM081 Bachelor of Science in Perfusion Technology                                                                              

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM082 Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and Dietetics                                                                               

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM083 Bachelor of Science in Health Administration                                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM084 Bachelor of Science in Respiratory Technology                                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 
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SM085 Bachelor of Science in Public Health                                                                                         

Rs.75,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM086 Master of Science in Nutrition and Dietetics                                                                              

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM087 Master of Science in Forensic Science                                                                                         

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM088 Master of Science in Medical Genetics                                                                                     

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM089 Master of Science in Biomedical Science                                                                                  

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM090 Master of Science in Health Science                                                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM091 Master of Science in Applied Medical Science                                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM092 Master of Science in Radio-imaging Technology                                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM093 Master of Science in Cardiovascular Technology                                                                      

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM094 Master of Science in Neuro-physiology Technology                                                                    

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM095 Master of Science in Renal Dialysis                                                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM096 Master of Science in Operation Theatre Technology                                                                 

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM097 Master of Science in Anesthesia Technology                                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM098 Master of Science in Radiotherapy Technology                                                                         

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM099 Master of Science in Reproductive and Sexual Medicine                                                           

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM100 Master of Science in Clinical Psychology                                                                                     

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM101 Master of Science in Emergency Medicine Technology                                                                   

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 
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SM102 Master of Science in Medical Sociology                                                                                     

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM103 Master of Science in Bio-informatics                                                                                             

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM104 Master of Science in Perfusion Technology                                                                               

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM105 Master of Science in Nutrition and Dietetics                                                                                  

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM106 Master of Science in Health Administration                                                                                

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM107 Master of Science in Respiratory Technology                                                                         

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM108 Master of Science in Public Health                                                                                            

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM109 Master of Science By Research in Diabetology                                                                        

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM110 Master of Science By Research in Dermatology                                                                        

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SM111 Diploma in Gynaecology and Obstetrics                                                                             

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM112 Diploma in Radio Imaging Technology                                                                                 

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM114 Diploma in Medical Record Technology                                                                                     

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM115 Diploma in Operation Theater Technology                                                                                

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM116 Diploma in Anesthesia Technology                                                                                       

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM117 Diploma in Radiotherapy Technology                                                                                       

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM118 Diploma in Diabetology                                                                                                               

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM119 Diploma in Food and Nutrition                                                                                                  

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 
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SM120 Diploma in Dialysis Technology                                                                                                

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM121 Diploma in Nutritional Health and Wellness                                                                             

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM122 Diploma in First Aid                                                                                                                  

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM123 Diploma in Rural Health Care                                                                                                    

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM124 Diploma in Orthopedic Disease                                                                                                 

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM125 Diploma in Allied Health Sciences                                                                                            

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM126 Diploma in Dental Hygiene                                                                                                        

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM127 Diploma in Medical Dresser                                                                                                          

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM128 Diploma in Clinical Assistant                                                                                                  

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM129 Diploma in X-RAY Technician                                                                                                

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SM140 Diploma in Clinical Medicine                                                                                                         

Rs.35,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

 

Note: NEET Score is not mandatory for admission in the above courses. 
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Faculty of Veterinary Medicine and Animal Sciences 

College of Veterinary Medicine 

Department of Animal Health and Medicine 

Directory of Fee Structure (International Degree/Indian Students) 

SMVINT001 Doctor of Veterinary Medicine – DVM 

Rs.1,25,000 per year / Six Years Course Duration 

Directory of Fee Structure (Indian National Degree/Indian Students) 

SMV001 Bachelor of Veterinary Science – BVSc 

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Five Years Course Duration 

SMV002 Master of Veterinary Science – MVSc 

Rs.1,00,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMV003 Bachelor of Science in Animal Science - B.Sc (Animal Science) 

Rs.50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SMV004 Master of Science in Animal Science - M.Sc (Animal Science) 

Rs.50,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMV005 Bachelor of Science in Marine Biology - B.Sc (Marine Biology) 

Rs.50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SMV006 Master of Science in Marine Biology - M.Sc (Marine Biology) 

Rs.50,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

SMV007 Bachelor of Fisheries Science – BFSc 

Rs.50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

SMV008 Master of Fisheries Science - MFSc 

Rs.50,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

 

Note: NEET Score is not mandatory for admission in the above courses. 
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Research and Development (R&D) – Medicine/Indian Students 

Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) 

Rs.1,50,000 per year / Three to Five Years Course Duration 

M.S (By Research)  

Rs.75,000 per year / Two Years Course Duration 

 

****** 

 

Doctor of Medicine – MD (Any Specialization) 

Rs.1,50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

Master of Surgery – MS (Any Specialization)  

Rs.1,50,000 per year / Three Years Course Duration 

 

****** 

 

Post Graduate Diploma – PG Diploma (Any Specialization)  

Rs.35,000 per year / One Year Course Duration 

 

****** 

 

Area of Research: 

Dentistry, Optometry, Veterinary and Animals, Physiotherapy, Pharmacy, Applied Medical Sciences, 

Psychology, Cardiovascular Technology, Nutrition and Dietetics, Biomedical Science, 

Anesthesiology, Nursing, Medical Lab Technology, Orthopedics, Otolaryngology (ENT), 

Cardiology, Diabetology, Dermatology, Neurology, Pediatrics, Gynecology and Obstetrics, 

Pulmonology, Hepatology, Allergy and Immunology, Ophthalmology, Pathology, Phrenology, 

Venereology, Bacteriology, Gastroenterology, Nephrology, Oncology, Virology, Radiology, 

Toxicology, Sexology, Urology 
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For Admission: 

Admission Office, University of Dr.PSJKumar, Salem 

10/61A, Ponnagar Road, Beside ESI, Mettur Bus Stand, Mettur, Salem District, TN, India - 636 401 

(+91) 93601-78718, (+91) 99522-25720 

chancellor@drpsjkumaruniversity.net 

info@drpsjkumaruniversity.net 

president@drpsjkumaruniversity.net 

 
 

www.drpsjkumaruniversity.net 

www.drpsjkumaruniversity.org 

www.drpsjkumarhospitals.com            
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